FREE ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
NEW!
33
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
ACTUATO
RS & DAM
PERS
1

DIRECT COUPLED ACTUATORS SPRING RETURN
MA, MF, MS SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MA40-7043 Spring return 35 in-lb (4 Nm), two-position, 24 VAC, two-wire control
MA40-7040 Spring return 35 in-lb (4 Nm), two-position, 120 VAC, two-wire control
MF40-7043 Spring return 35 in-lb (4 Nm), floating, 24 VAC
MS40-7043 Spring return 35 in-lb (4 Nm), proportional control, 24 VAC
MA41-7073 Spring return 60 in-lb (7 Nm), two-position, 24 VAC, two-wire control
MA41-7070 Spring return 60 in-lb (7 Nm), two-position, 120 VAC, two-wire control
MF41-7073 Spring return 60 in-lb (7 Nm), tri-state control, 24 VAC
MS41-7073 Spring return 60 in-lb (7 Nm), proportional control, 24 VAC
MA41-7153 Spring return 133 in-lb (15 Nm), two-position, 24 VAC, two-wire control
MA41-7150 Spring return 133 in-lb (15 Nm), two-position, 120 VAC, two-wire control
MF41-7153 Spring return 133 in-lb (15 Nm), tri-state control, 24 VAC
MS41-7153 Spring return 133 in-lb (15 Nm), proportional control, 24 VAC
MA40-7173 Spring return 150 in-lb (17 Nm), two-position, 24 VAC, two-wire control
MA40-7170 Spring return 150 in-lb (17 Nm), two-position, 120 VAC, two-wire control
MF40-7173 Spring return 150 in-lb (17 Nm), floating, 24 VAC
MS40-7173 Spring return 150 in-lb (17 Nm), proportional control, 24 VAC
MS40-7170 Spring return 150 in-lb (17 Nm), proportional control, 120 VAC
DIMENSIONS
1
24 VAC
transformer
MF40-7000 (35 or 150 in-lb)
MF41-7000 (60 or 133 in-lb)
Floating Control
Line
Voltage
Common
Hot
(black)
(red)
(green/yellow)
MF4x-7043/7
073
7153/7173
Drive open(blue)
Drive closed(yellow/black)
MA40-7000 (35 or 150 in-lb)
MA41-7000 (60 or 133 in-lb)
Two-position Control
SPST control
contact